Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.420.51

MELON COLOR 105

MELON COLOR 105, ranac, 105 g/m2,
svetlo zeleni

105 g/m2
pamuk
20x10cm

38 x42cm
0.0752 kg
0.0848 kg

204

150/50/10
0.405 mx0.245 mx0.605 m
12.72 kg
8605040029510
420292980000
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